FORM No. 969-QUITCLAIM DEED-STATUTORY FORM (Ind	irldual Grantar).	
™ 08-02-93A11:38 g 65540	CUD MTC ZOARG	FORM/01_M93_Page18967
Rhonda L. Angle		
	. Paradis	, Grantor,
real property situated in Klamath	Grantee, all right, title County, Oregon,	and interest in and to the following described to-wit:
Lot 11 in Block 309, DARROW A the official plat thereof on Oregon.	DDITION to the City of K1 file in the office of the	amath Falls, according to County Clerk of Klamath County,
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)		
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$to Correct. (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030) 		
	vesting	······
	4	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.		
STATE OF OREGON, County of		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on July 28		
NOT	OFFICIAL SEAL JANICE A. HAFAR ARY PUBLIC - OREGON AINBSION NO. 023346 SION EXPIRES APR 28, 1557 commission	anice A. Hafar Notary Public for Oregon
	<u> </u>	
QUITCLAIM DEED		STATE OF ORFCOM
Rhonda L. Angle Rhonda L. Paradis om	ANTOR	STATE OF OREGON,
2426 RADCLIFF GR	ANTEE	County ofKlamath
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		I certify that the within instru-
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return to:		ment was received for record on the 2ndday of Aug. 19 93
Oregon Telco Credit Union		at 11:38 Jolak & M., and recorded
2121 SW 4th Ave.	BPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No. M93 on
Portland, OR 97201	RECORDER USE	page 18967 or as fee/file/instru-
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		ment/microfilm//cception_No65540 Record of Deeds of said county.
Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: RHONDA SHEPHERD	*********	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
2426 RADCLIFF		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		NAME TITLE
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$30.00	By Cauline Millian St & Deputy
HAME, AUDREDS, 21P	1 100 400,00	